



Shiva Enterprises

https://www.indiamart.com/shiva-enterprisedelhi/

SHIVA ENTERPRISES was established in 1978 under the aegis of Mr. R. N. Gupta and his son Mr. Pradeep Gupta. Since then the company has grown aggressively as an enterprise dealing in Printing Inks, Sticker ...







About Us

SHIVA ENTERPRISES was established in 1978 under the aegis of Mr. R. N. Gupta and his son Mr. Pradeep Gupta. Since then the company has grown aggressively as an enterprise dealing in Printing Inks, Sticker Adhesives, Gumming Sheets and Textile Machines. The company started on a small scale but today stands at a favorable position with much expansion in the market. The success of the company can be attributed to the vision of the CEO and his diligent efforts towards taking the company to new heights.

Our Journey :

The company was incepted by Mr. R. N. Gupta and his elder son Mr. Pradeep Gupta in the year 1978, as a supplier of Screen Printing raw materials in the market. Within a small span of time, it graduated to being a much sought after name for supplying high quality Screen Printing and Sticker material at competitive prices. The firm swiftly established its credibility in the market on the basis of ethical dealings that lead to the generation of goodwill among clients. A turning point came in 1992, when Mr. Sandeep Gupta (second son of Mr. R.N. Gupta) came onboard along with the addition of a new line of products in the form of Textile Printing raw material. The legacy of SHIVA ENTERPRISES was taken further in 2007 by Mr. Saurabh Gupta (grandson of Mr. R.N. Gupta) and together they form the current management, responsible for the company's prosperity.

Quality Assurance

We...

For more information, please visit https://www.indiamart.com/shiva-enterprisedelhi/aboutus.html

PRINTING INK



Plastisol Radium Ink



Textile Printing Ink



Screen Printing Ink



Printing Ink

TEXTILE MACHINES



Fusing Machine



Curing Machine



Flesher Machine

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Wholesale Trader

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

CONTACT US

Shiva Enterprises

Contact Person: Saurabh Gupta

,446,,JHEEL KURENJA,,JHEEL,Delhi,110051 New Delhi - 110051, Delhi, India

+91-8047803761

i https://www.indiamart.com/shiva-enterprisedelhi/